
D D D D D D D D D D DEEEEEEEEEEECCCCCCCCCCCLLLLLLLLLLLAAAAAAAAAAARRRRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAAAATTTTTTTTTTTIIIIIIIIIIIEEEEEEEEEEE D D D D D D D D D D DIIIIIIIIIIIEEEEEEEEEEEN N N N N N N N N N NSSSSSSSSSSSTTTTTTTTTTTRRRRRRRRRRREEEEEEEEEEEIIIIIIIIIIIZZZZZZZZZZZEEEEEEEEEEEN N N N N N N N N N N CCCCCCCCCCCO O O O O O O O O O OLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLEEEEEEEEEEEG G G G G G G G G G GEEEEEEEEEEE mmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiiivvvvvvvvvvv 11111111111 jjjjjjjjjjjaaaaaaaaaaannnnnnnnnnnuuuuuuuuuuuaaaaaaaaaaarrrrrrrrrrriiiiiiiiiii 22222222222000000000002222222222244444444444 

Datum:31-7-2025 

nnaaaamm:: 

ppeerrss. . nnrr:: 

AAARRR PPPeeeppppppeeelllmmmaaannn 

888222999555 
periode(s): jjjuuullliii 

222000222555 
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ZZZZaaaakkkkeeeelllliiiijjjjkkkkeeee rrrreeeeiiiisssskkkkoooosssstttteeeennnn 

Gereden 

kilometer 

s 

Openbaar 

vervoer * 

Parkeer/ 

bonnen 

veer/tol 

* 

Verblijfs- 

kosten * 

RReeiissbbeewweeggiinngg 

DDaagg DDaattuumm 

di1-7-2025 Zhm Hgl 
ww 

wo2-7-2025 Zhm-Hgl-Hgl O Hgl-Zhm ww-GBT-60jr huwelijk 

do3-7-2025 Zhm-Esd_hgl Ap--Zhm BD SON 
- 
Circulus 

- 
raad 

vr4-7-2025 Zhm-Hgl-Wehl Ah-Wehl 
ww - 

Prov Gld 

za5-7-2025 Zhm Halle Volksfeest 

ma7-7-2025 Zhm-Hgl-Bco-Hgl Zhm 
ww - 

Sp IA 
- 

di8-7-2025 Zhm-Hgl- SteenderenZhm-Hgl-Zhm 
ww - 

bezoek 
- 
Afsl W&I 

- 
fractie 

RPW WA 
- 
hgl- Onstein Hgl- Vd 

Esd- Hgl-Hgl-Zhm 
ww - 

AB SON 
- 
pol avond 

Hgl 
ww 

VD -VD kermis hgl , hackforst 
- 
zwembad VD 

Zhm-Hgl 
ww 

Zhm-Hgl 
ww - 

fractie 

Dtc hgl 
ww - 

Laborijn 

Zhm-Hgl 
ww - 

raad 

Hgl 
ww 

Hgl-Hummelo 
ww - 

brug Vd 
- 
KHN 

hgl 

Hgl 

Hgl 

Hgl 

Hgl 

Hgl 

Hgl 

van naar RReeddeenn vvaann ddee rreeiiss 

1400 
, 

12800 , 

22400 , 

4200 , 

1600 , 

5000 , 

5200 , 

7700 , 

13600 , 

1400 , 

7700 , 

1400 , 

2800 , 

4200 , 

2800 , 

1400 , 

5000 , 

1400 , 

1400 , 

1400 , 

1400 , 

1400 , 

1400 , 

1400 , 

650 , 

wo9-7-2025 Zhm- Ulft 

do10-7-2025 Zhm-Hgl 

vr11-7-2025 Zhm 

za12-7-2025 Zhm- Hgl 

ma14-7-2025 Zhm-Hgl 

di15-7-2025 Zhm-Hgl 

wo16-7-2025 Zhm-Hgl 

do17-7-2025 Zhm-Hgl 

vr18-7-2025 Zhm 

ma21-7-2025 Zhm-Hgl-Vd 

di22-7-2025 Zhm 

wo23-7-2025 Zhm 

do24-7-2025 Zhm 

ma28-7-2025 Zhm 

di29-7-2025 Zhm 

wo30-7-2025 Zhm 

do31-7-2025 Zhm 

300 , 

ww 

ww 

ww 

ww 

ww 

ww 

WW 
- 
HOV 

Totaal: 
1.10400- 

, 

Reiskostenvergoeding 

€ 25392 
, 

€ 950 
, 

- 


